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LEGO.com/apps Check for compatibility 
Kompatibilität prüfen 
Vérifi er la compatibilité 
Controlla la compatibilità 
Comprueba tu compatibilidad 

Verifi car a compatibilidade 
Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást
Pārbaudīt saderību 

1 2Scan the code on the front cover
Scanne den Code auf der Titelseite
Scanne le code sur la page de couverture
Scanner le code sur la page couverture
Scansiona il codice sulla copertina
Escanea el código de la portada
Faz scan do código na frente da capa
Olvasd be a borítón látható kódot!
Noskenē kodu uz priekšējā vāka

Get the Building Instructions
Hol dir die Bauanleitung
Obtiens les instructions de montage
Obtenir les instructions de montage
Scarica le istruzioni per la costruzione
Consulta las instrucciones de construcción
Obtém as Instruções de Construção
Szerezd be az építési útmutatókat!
Saņem būvēšanas instrukcijas
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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
                

1x
4610371

21x
4173970

8x
6089119

2x
4140801

3x
6261386

6x
6007966

2x
4142236

1x
6162892

7x
6271825

1x
6145859

6x
6010864

2x
6278125

7x
4142135

5

2x
6167923

1x
4565452

1x
6013937

2x
6031962

1x
6084724

1x
4514554

4x
4666999

9x
6271820

27x
4142865

2x
6176298

8x
6167939

3x
6100930

1x
6280393

3x
6022750

21

3x
6022752

22

2x
6121485

6x
6073231

35x
6044702

2x
4177431

1x
4562148

82x
4121715

1x
6099801

21x
6265091

2x
4107081

1x
4143466

2x
4184617

2x
6093525

1x
4248204

3x
6022761

22

4x
6023036

21

2x
6274738

1x
6227330

18x
4211573

6x
6183784

5x
4211483

2x
4211758

10x
6261375

1x
6179186

6x
4640536

6x
4211889

4x
6000018

4x
6135494

3

3x
6159763

5

2x
6236920

22

2x
6236922

21

1x
6285602

1x
4142132

5

1x
4540798

4

1x
4540801

3

3x
4543489

14

1x
6115314

5

6x
6130002

6

3x
6293391

13

4x
6271348

6x
6285599

1x
6167937

8x
4107824

7x
6209519

4x
4153718

7x
6273211

2x
6208752

1x
6115313

6

2x
6138745

1

2x
6138746

2

2x
6261396

2x
4544140

1x
6262899

2x
4210665

1x
6133119

1x
4210753

1x
6001831

9

4x
6083620

4

1x
6294650

4210753

2x
6302623

1x1x
61781726178172

11

1x
4667578

1x
4563045

11x
4211865

7x
6276969

1x
4552348

3x
4225033

4x
4234251

8x
6029206

1x
62933406293340

13x
4211815

3

2x
4107797

19x
4206482

57x
4514553

4x
4112203

1x
4519010

2x
4187122

2x
4119474

1x
4495933

7

5x
6130008

5

1x
6279026

1x
6027566

3x
6245501

4x
6156875

1x
6147702

12

1x
6271360

2x
4234240

3x
4210980

1x
6100931

1x
6135014

3x
4211651

5

4x
4495930

7

7x
4211805

7
2x
62856546285654

1x
6294605

1x
62617186261718

1x
6029578

11
2x
61767486176748

1x
4522933

134x
6271152

6x
4645732

9
1x
370726370726

8



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques com-
mentaires sur ce produit LEGO® 
pour avoir une chance de gagner 
un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de 
este set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el 
sorteo de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance 
auf einen coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die 
Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

ЗАПОЛНИ 
АНКЕТУ 
И ПОЛУЧИ ПРИЗ
Перейди по ссылке 
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

ответь всего на несколько во-
просов об этом наборе LEGO®,  
и у тебя появится шанс выиграть 
замечательный приз от компании 
LEGO.

Применяются Условия и правила 
участия

경품 당첨 기회

 
 www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

페이지로 이동하여 이 레고® 세트에 
대한 간략한 피드백을 보내 주시고 
멋진 레고 경품을 탈 수 있는 기회도 
잡으십시오

약관 적용

《条款及条件》适用

Terms & Conditions apply

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2020 The LEGO Group. 

Ducati Motor Holding S.p.A. official licensed product. 
6324429/6324430




